QR/P-4P-C(01) Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number QR/P-4P-C(01)-DG
Manufacturer Hirose Electric Co Ltd
Manufacturer Product Number QR/P-4P-C(01)
Description CONN PLUG HSG RACK & PNL 4P BLU
Detailed Description 4 Position Housing for Male Pins Connector Blue Pa
nel Mount Rack and Panel

A
B
24
5
2-
φ
4.3
16
Part No. HRS No.
No. of
Pos.
A B C D Purchase Unit
QR/P-4P-C(21) CL0221-0013-0-21 4 41.0 31.0
5.0 18.5 30pcs per bag
QR/P-8P-C(21) CL0221-0001-0-21 8 52.0 42.0
QR/P-12P-C(21) CL0221-0002-3-21 12 61.0 51.0
QR/P-16P-C(21) CL0221-0003-6-21 16 70.0 60.0
QR/P-24P-C(21) CL0221-0004-9-21 24 86.5 77.0 5.5 18.0 20pcs per bag
Unit : mm
Note : For 14-16 AWG compatible contacts, only 4 can be inserted (both sides). All contacts can be inserted for 4pos.
Female Housing
5
24
B
A
7.
3
5 18
5.
5
2-φ
4.3
（Floats 0.4mm Max. in Respect to Center)
Floating Bushing
Part No. HRS No.
No. of
Pos.
A B Purchase Unit
QR/P-4S-C(21) CL0221-0014-2-21 4 41.0 31.0
30pcs per bag
QR/P-8S-C(21) CL0221-0005-1-21 8 52.0 42.0
QR/P-12S-C(21) CL0221-0006-4-21 12 61.0 51.0
QR/P-16S-C(21) CL0221-0007-7-21 16 70.0 60.0
QR/P-24S-C(21) CL0221-0008-0-21 24 86.5 77.0 20pcs per bag
Unit : mm
Note : For 14-16 AWG compatible contacts, only 4 can be inserted (both sides). All contacts can be inserted for 4pos.
F
eb